Creating up to 1,750 lumen,
much brighter than double
12W light heads.  24W HID
bulb reach 1750Lm and
equal to 75W halogen bulb.
Round battery with Velcro or square with a belt pouch for
the frame, the belt or the back bag, etc.
Can be either powered by rechargeable batteries (regular

12° : with 12 degree reflector
24° : with 24 degree reflector
REGULAR KIT ORDER CODE ECONOMY KIT ORDER CODE
NOTE
21W (5.2A)
24W (5.2A)
B10118521                 12°R
B10118541 24°R
B10118522                 12°S
B10118542                 24°S
B10124521 12°R
B10124541 24°R
B10124522                 12°S
B10124542                 24°S
21W
24W
B10118021                  12°
B10124021 °
B10118041                  24°
B10124041                  24°
                 12
R : with round battery
S : with square battery
HID(21W/24W)